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BATXLOE 9999 - Batxillerat resta de modalitats

- Curs/Régim/Torn: 1/Dilirn/Mati i tarda

Codi
sol-licitud

Nom i Cognoms

Fora de
termini

Penalitzacio
per
duplicitat

Adscripcio

Simultaneitat

NUm.
ordre
Petici6

Suma
criteris
generals

Suma criteris
complementaris

Nam.
de
desempat

PRE23-
24XXXXX67
4

FaKa

No

No

No

No

1

19.09

10

9935

PRE23-
24XXXXX02
4

JuAdJi

No

No

No

No

18.84

17834

PRE23-
24XXXXX89
4

YaRoWh

No

No

No

No

18.72

25

5852

PRE23-
24XXXXXT75
2

LePrMa

No

No

No

No

18.72

5144

PRE23-
24XXXXX16
0

LuArRo

No

No

No

No

18.45

14649

PRE23-
24XXXXX62
2

NaDiGr

No

No

No

No

18.35

8887

PRE23-
24XXXXX07
3

AiCaSéa

No

No

No

No

18.17

8044

PRE23-
24XXXXXT71
8

MaPéSa

No

No

No

No

18.11

7736

PRE23-
24XXXXX12
4

LuGaMo

No

No

No

No

18.05

17312

PRE23-
24XXXXX59
4

NaNiBa

No

No

No

No

175

16593

PRE23-
24XXXXX72
6

EdFrGo

No

No

No

No

17.38

4319

PRE23-
24XXXXX07
4

CrCaGo

No

No

No

No

15.97

16873

PRE23-
24XXXXX90
8

AlMaRa

No

No

No

No

15.73

20

1472

PRE23-
24XXXXX91
8

DaEsHu

No

No

No

No

15.71

13271

PRE23-
24XXXXX74
5

FeCaVva

No

No

No

No

15.61

25

2999

PRE23-
24XXXXX11
1

JaSi

No

No

No

No

6.34

5745

PRE23-
24XXXXX19
7

CIRiDa

No

No

No

No

6708




